

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
B/W		do	E/D		
130.01 m ² wide T.M.B Page 21					
@ 155.79/m ²					20,254.00
(20) P.V. 15mm cement flurring					
on plaster		do	E/D		
41.58 m ² wide T.M.B Page 21					
@ 50.49/m ²					2099.00
(21) P.V. 15mm R.C.C. Rpe at P ₃					
100mm ϕ		do	E/D		
7.50 m wide T.M.B Page 22					
@ 3491.70/m					26,188.00
Less 10% below as per agreement				B	56,09,938.00
				⊖	560,994.00
Less Previous Payment				R	50,48,944.00

41.58 m² Page 22 ⊖ 42,81,547.00
B 7,67,397.00

M. Prasad S. S.
09-02-21.

J.B. Kargahar D.

A. S. S. S.
09-02-21
m

C. P.
N. D.
9/2/21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 23

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
4th On A/c Bill					
Name of work +	Sohawaliga Khud more				
	To Sohawaliga Khud Under M. M. S. S.				
	2m Kargahar block.				
Agency +	Ravindra Kumar Singh, Vill-Satkhna				
	P.O.-Panjgar-PS-Kargahar Dist.-Rajasthan.				
Ag. No. +	3/282/20-21.				
date of start +	28-04-20.				
date of completion +	27-04-21.				
date of measurement +	09-02-21.				
(10.) Contn of Unreinforced					
c.c. Pavement 15.30 with coarse					
& fine aggregate with 4.38-4					
cement	do 1/2				

5	30.00	3.75	0.16	90.00 m ³
1	8.00	3.75	0.16	4.80 "

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
4th on A/c Bill					
Abstract of cost.					
(1) Constn & setting out B.M.					
Pillar		do	E/F		
1.000 Kms wide T.M.B Page 20					
@ 27410.79/Km					27,411.00
(2) clearing & grubbing road land					
		do	E/F		
0.350 Hec wide T.M.B Page 20					
@ 58321.70/Hec					20,413.00
(3) Constn of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits					
Lead 100m - do - E/F					
1558.058 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 20					
@ 166.69/m ³					8,59,713.00
(4) Constn of subgrade & earthen shoulders with approved material obtained from borrow pits					
Lead 100m - do - E/F					
1610.766 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 20					
@ 199.56/m ³					3,21,444.00
(5) Constn of R.S.B Gr-I with well graded material for T.S. class 402					
do - E/F					
730.23 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 20					
@ 3123.42/m ³					22,80,815.00
(6) P.V. in Gr. III (with 2nd & 3rd class material)					
Type B 11.2 m x 4 ft T.S. class 405 - do E/F					
284.06 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 20					
@ 4348.57/m ³					12,35,255.00
Continuation					41,45,051.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(10.) Constn of Unconfined c.c.					
Perimeter 30 with coarse &					
Sine aggregates with 43 grade					
Cement do E/S					
121.20 m ³ vide T.M.B. Page 23.					
@ 7035.17/m ³					8,52,663.00
(14.) P.V. & Sizing of masonry					
Typical endoskeleton sign board					
Citizen information board &					
Maintenance board do E/S					
2 NOS vide T.M.B. Page 21.					
@ 9905.65/NOS					19,811.00
(15.) E/W in excavation for foundation & structure do E/S.					

76.78 m ³ vide T.M.B. Page 21.					
@ 304.33/m ³					23,366.00
(16.) P.V.P.C.C. 15 mm open formwork					
do E/S					
9.12 m ³ vide T.M.B. Page 21.					
@ 5275.52/m ³					48,113.00
(17.) P.V. & laying R.C. Pipe HB					
600 mm ϕ do E/S					
22.50 m vide T.M.B. Page 21.					
@ 1283.23/m					28,873.00
(18.) B/W in C.M. (1:4) in Road wall					
do E/S					
72.21 m ³ vide T.M.B. Page 21.					
@ 6142.09/m ³					443,520.00
(19.) Plastering with 1:1:4 m					